

## We HAVE to talk about it!

### It can be difficult to talk about child sexual abuse, but to keep Kentucky's children safe, we have to talk about it!

For more information:







This publication is funded in part by the Child Victims' Trust Fund. This project is funded in part or in whole with state o federal funds through a contract (#PON2 736 2200003127) with the KY Cabinet for Health and Family Services.



## **Believe children!**

### If a child discloses abuse to you, believe and support the child. How you respond is important.

Learn more through PCAK's Guide to Preventing Child







This publication is funded in part by the Child Victims' Trust Fund.

This project is funded in part or in whole with state o federal funds through a contract (#PON2 736 2200003127) with the KY Cabinet for Health and Family Services.



## Learn the Signs of Grooming

Most people who sexually abuse children or youth are known or trusted by the family. It is important to know what grooming is, how to recognize it, and to share this information with

#### other adults.







This publication is funded in part by the Child Victims' Trust Fund. This project is funded in part or in whole with state o federal funds through a contract (#PON2 736 2200003127) with the KY Cabinet for Health and Family Services.





## Talk to Children!

Talking to children early, often, and openly is one of the best things parents and caregivers can do to prevent child sexual abuse. Use the Safety and Awareness for Every Body tipsheet as a guide:







This publication is funded in part by the Child Victims' Trust Fund. This project is funded in part or in whole with state o federal funds through a contract (#PON2 736 2200003127) with the KY Cabinet for Health and Family Services.



# Keeping Children Safe

You've heard it takes a village to raise a child. It takes a whole community to keep them safe!

Learn more about child sexual abuse prevention:







This project is funded in part by the Unit Victims Trust rund. This project is funded in part or in whole with state o federal funds through a contract (#PON2 736 2200003127) with the KY Cabinet for Health and Family Services.